TMEPA

Tennessee Municipal Electric Power Association

9:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

11:45 A.M.

12:00 Noon

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

LEGISLATIVE RALLY/RECEPTION

Hermitage Hotel
February 14, 2017

AGENDA

TMEPA Board of Directors — Performing Arts Suite

Buffet Lunch — Grand Ballroom
Speaker TBD

Rally Meeting — Grand Ballroom
Welcoming Remarks — Jim Ferrell, President
Mike Vinson, TMEPA Executive Director

Legislative Issues
Rodney Boyd, Chairman Legislative Committee
Mike Vinson, Executive Director
Mark.Smith, Nathan Ridley & Jeremy Elrod

Wrap Up

TEPAC Board of Directors Meeting

(Immediately following adjournment of the Rally Meeting)

1:30-4:00 P.M.

4:00 -5:30 P.M.

5:30 - 7:30 P.M.

TMEPA Day on the Hill, Meet with Members of
the General Assembly (invite them to the Legislative
Reception at 5:30) Additional Invitations are
available at TMEPA Registration Desk

TMEPA Member and guest Reception, Grand
Ballroom All Attendees and Guests (Except
Legislators) (Name Badge Required)

Legislative Reception - Grand Ballroom



