

LEGISLATIVE RALLY/RECEPTION Hermitage Hotel February 14, 2017

	1 001 001 11, 2017
9:30 A.M.	AGENDA TMEPA Board of Directors – Performing Arts Suite
11:00 A.M.	Buffet Lunch – Grand Ballroom
11:30 A.M.	Speaker TBD
11:45 A.M.	Rally Meeting – Grand Ballroom Welcoming Remarks – Jim Ferrell, President Mike Vinson, TMEPA Executive Director
12:00 Noon	Legislative Issues Rodney Boyd, Chairman Legislative Committee Mike Vinson, Executive Director Mark Smith, Nathan Ridley & Jeremy Elrod
1:00 P.M.	Wrap Up
1:30 P.M. (<i>Immed</i>	TEPAC Board of Directors Meeting iately following adjournment of the Rally Meeting)
1:30 – 4:00 P.M.	TMEPA Day on the Hill, Meet with Members of the General Assembly (invite them to the Legislative Reception at 5:30) Additional Invitations are available at TMEPA Registration Desk
4:00 – 5:30 P.M.	TMEPA Member and guest Reception, Grand Ballroom All Attendees and Guests (Except Legislators) (Name Badge Required)

5:30 - 7:30 P.M.

Legislative Reception - Grand Ballroom